
 

 

Pot Luck, Pop Ed 
 (Worksite Coordinator Trainings) 

Statewide Schedule 

Meet other union members, eat some food, and learn about messaging, organizing and other 

skills you can use to help build your union during the election and beyond. 

St. Paul – RLF Conference Room 6-8pm 
• Monday, March 2 
• Thursday, April 9 
• Monday, June 15 
• Thursday, August 18 
• Wednesday, September 30 

 
RSVP w/Kera at kpeterson@stpaulunions.org 
 

Minneapolis – RLF 6-8p 

• Tuesday, March 10 

• Tuesday, April 14 

• Tuesday, June 9 

• Tuesday, August 18 

• Tuesday, September 22 
 
RSVP w/Casey at casey@minneapolisunions.org  

Fargo/Moorhead – Labor Temple 6:30-8pm 

• Monday, March 16 

• Monday, April 13 

• Monday, June 8 

• Wednesday, August 19 

• Wednesday, September 23 
 
RSVP w/Mark at mfroemke1@aol.com 
 

 St. Cloud – Education Minnesota 5-8pm 

• Thursday, March 12 

• Thursday, April 16 

• Thursday, June 11 

• Thursday, August 20 

• Thursday, September 24 
 
RSVP w/Wayne at 
WFleischhacker@mnaflcio.org 
 

Rochester – SEALC Office 5:30 – 7:30pm 

• Tuesday, April 21 

• Tuesday, June 23 

• Tuesday, August 18 

• Tuesday, September 15 
 

RSVP w/Pommella at 
pwegmann@southeastmnunions.org  

Bemidji – Carpenter’s Hall 6-8pm 

• Tuesday, March 17 

• Tuesday, April 14 

• Tuesday, June 9 

• Tuesday, August 18 

• Tuesday, September 22 
 
RSVP w/Mark at mfroemke1@aol.com 
Or  Wayne at WFleischhacker@mnaflcio.org 
 

Grand Rapids and more Bemidji dates forthcoming. Contact your local ALC/RLF staff for more 
info. 
Fargo/Moorhead Training available via Video Conference. RSVP w/Andrew at 
abushaw@ndaflcio.org 
For General Info, Contact Worksite Coordinator Coly Intemann at cintemann@mnaflcio.org  

mailto:kpeterson@stpaulunions.org
mailto:casey@minneapolisunions.org
mailto:mfroemke1@aol.com
mailto:pwegmann@southeastmnunions.org
mailto:mfroemke1@aol.com
mailto:abushaw@ndaflcio.org
mailto:cintemann@mnaflcio.org


 

 


